Loop Basket
Used for Endoscopic retrieval of Foreign Bodies from the GI Tract and to retrieve Polyp through Colono Scope.
Technical Information:
Shape : Oval
With flush port.
Availability - Non sterile and for single use only.
Loop Diameter > 61 mm could be with 2 hand operation handle
Ordering Information-Mention product code x quantity required
Reference Product Name Required ChannelØ Loop Size Length
SFBH-L-30 LOOP BASKET 2.8mm 30mm 170cm
SFBH-L-40 LOOP BASKET 2.8mm 40mm 170cm
SFBH-L-60 LOOP BASKET 2.8mm 60mm 170cm
SFBH-L-90 LOOP BASKET 2.8mm 90mm 170cm
SFBH-L-C-30 LOOP BASKET 2.8mm 30mm 230cm
SFBH-L-C-40 LOOP BASKET 2.8mm 40mm 230cm
SFBH-L-C-60 LOOP BASKET 2.8mm 60mm 230cm
SFBH-L-C-90 LOOP BASKET 2.8mm 90mm 230cm
SFBH-LB-DBE-60 LOOP BASKET 2.8mm 60mm 280cm
Page 1 of 1